Belfast
Jillian Webster

Caribou

Isabella Albert
Maggie Bell

Caela Day

Gloria Dionne
Emma Graves
Brianna Kendall
Elizabeth Robbins
Katelynn Thibodeau

Cony
Leah Barrett
Emily Foster

Ellsworth
Jadyn Bell
Sophia Guess
Abby Hardison
Maddie Kane
Sasha LaBobe
Bria Nightingale
Avalon Tate

Erskine Academy
Amelia Mitchell
Hannah Polley
Khloe Soucy

Foxcroft Academy
Elizabeth Deitz
Zoe Eakright

Gardiner
Nikita Boothby
June Doleski
Natalie Grant
Katarzyna Kruk
Amelia Luiz

Box 18

217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

12

12
12
11

© ©

Box 15

226
227

Box 5

228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Box 4

235
236
237

Box 3

238
239

11
11

12
10
12

11
11

9
12
10

10

Box 12

240
241
242
243
244

12
11
11
10

Class B Girls

Hermon

Hannah Lovley
Lillian Mayhew
Katrina Modrusan
Maggie Rudnicki

John Bapst
Sora Bukoski
Emily Conlon
Ellis Doherty
Lillian Fish
Capri Jonah
Hadley Merrill
Renee Movalia
Elise Ouellette
Corinne Parker
Sofia Short

Lawrence

Avery Charland
Wilhelmina Duffy
Rosabella Garza
Sophia Griffith
Leah Poulliot

Lily Poulliot
Caimbree Stevens
Leah Tibbetts

Medomak Valley

Ava Collamore
Kaylee Collamore
Tilia Meinersmann

Mt. Desert Island
Antonia Burns
Marlee Catanese
Kulani Granholm
Seneca Haney
Pierce Holley
Tessa Kane
Clara Levin
Christina Mobley
Rebecca Rand
Poppy Sandin

Box 11

245
246
247
248

12
12
11
12

Box 10

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

10
10
9

10
9

10
10
12
11
11

Box 6

259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

9

11
10
12
9

11
10
11

Box 14
Maya Catapano-Kanga277 10

278
279
280

12
12
11

Box 8

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

9

10
10
12
10
10
9

10
10
9

Top 5 teams qualify for State meet

Nokomis
Maddy Brown
Hallie Coots
Bridgette White

Oceanside
Elizabeth Robbins

Old Town

Lily Heitmann
Linzy Heitmann
Chloe Henry
|Izzabella Howard
Elizabeth Preble

Presque Isle
Lydia Bragdon
Maggie Brazier
Meredith House
Kailynn Huntington
Marie Johnston
Emerson Miller
Neve O'Donnell
Aleah Rideout
Makenna Walsh
Taylor York

Waterville
Gaby Donovan
Carson Dunn
Lily Gordon
Penny Graham
Andrea Gunter
Winnie Liu
Alex Lord
Gwen Lord
Amelie Van Der Meer
Leah Zeimetz

Box 13

281
282
283

12
12
12

Box 7

299

10

Box 17

284
285
286
287
288

11
10
12

11

Box 2

289
290
291
292
293
294
205
296
297
298

1"

©

11

12
11
10
1"
11

Box 9

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11



