

Class B Girls

Belfast	Box 18	Hermon	Box 11	Nokomis	Box 13
Jillian Webster	217 12	Hannah Lovley	245 12	Maddy Brown	281 12
		Lillian Mayhew	246 12	Hallie Coots	282 12
Caribou		Katrina Modrusan	247 11	Bridgette White	283 12
Isabella Albert	218 9	Maggie Rudnicki	248 12		
Maggie Bell	219 12			Oceanside	Box 7
Caela Day	220 12	John Bapst	Box 10	Elizabeth Robbins	299 10
Gloria Dionne	221 11	Sora Bukoski	249 10		
Emma Graves	222 9	Emily Conlon	250 10	Old Town	Box 17
Brianna Kendall	223 9	Ellis Doherty	251 9	Lily Heitmann	284 11
Elizabeth Robbins	224 11	Lillian Fish	252 10	Linzy Heitmann	285 10
Katelynn Thibodeau	225 11	Capri Jonah	253 9	Chloe Henry	286 12
		Hadley Merrill	254 10	Izzabella Howard	287 9
Cony	Box 15	Renee Movalia	255 10	Elizabeth Preble	288 11
Leah Barrett	226 11	Elise Ouellette	256 12		
Emily Foster	227 11	Corinne Parker	257 11	Presque Isle	Box 2
		Sofia Short	258 11	Lydia Bragdon	289 11
Ellsworth	Box 5			Maggie Brazier	290 9
Jadyn Bell	228 12	Lawrence	Box 6	Meredith House	291 9
Sophia Guess	229 10	Avery Charland	259 9	Kailynn Huntington	292 11
Abby Hardison	230 12	Wilhelmina Duffy	260 11	Marie Johnston	293 9
Maddie Kane	231 9	Rosabella Garza	261 10	Emerson Miller	294 12
Sasha LaBobe	232 9	Sophia Griffith	262 12	Neve O'Donnell	295 11
Bria Nightingale	233 11	Leah Poulliot	263 9	Aleah Rideout	296 10
Avalon Tate	234 11	Lily Poulliot	264 11	Makenna Walsh	297 11
		Caimbree Stevens	265 10	Taylor York	298 11
Erskine Academy	Box 4	Leah Tibbetts	266 11		
Amelia Mitchell	235 9			Waterville	Box 9
Hannah Polley	236 12	Medomak Valley	Box 14	Gaby Donovan	300 10
Khloe Soucy	237 10	Maya Catapano-Kanga	277 10	Carson Dunn	301 11
		Ava Collamore	278 12	Lily Gordon	302 11
Foxcroft Academy	Box 3	Kaylee Collamore	279 12	Penny Graham	303 11
Elizabeth Deitz	238 9	Tilia Meinersmann	280 11	Andrea Gunter	304 10
Zoe Eakright	239 10			Winnie Liu	305 10
		Mt. Desert Island	Box 8	Alex Lord	306 10
Gardiner	Box 12	Antonia Burns	267 9	Gwen Lord	307 11
Nikita Boothby	240 12	Marlee Catanese	268 10	Amelie Van Der Meer	308 9
June Doleski	241 11	Kulani Granholm	269 10	Leah Zeimetz	309 12
Natalie Grant	242 11	Seneca Haney	270 12		
Katarzyna Kruk	243 10	Pierce Holley	271 10		
Amelia Luiz	244 9	Tessa Kane	272 10		
		Clara Levin	273 9		
		Christina Mobley	274 10		
		Rebecca Rand	275 10		
		Poppy Sandin	276 9		

Top 5 teams qualify for State meet